






Appointments Approved 

Name/Number of 
Name of 

Court 
Judge/Master/Referee Case Number 
Making Appointment 

County Court at Hallford, Brandy 19-0083-CPSC 1 
Law#1 

County Court at Hallford, Brandy 18-0117-CPSC1 
Law#1 

395th Judicial Larson, Ryan D. 20-0014-CPS395 
District Court 

County Court at Hallford, Brandy 20-0095-CPSC 1 
Law#1 

County Court at Hallford, Brandy 20-0095-CPSC 1 
Law#1 

425th Judicial Lambeth, Betsy F. 20-0041-CPS425 
District Court 

County Court at Hallford, Brandy 18-0137-CPSC 1 
Law#1 

395th Judicial Larson, Ryan D. 20-076-A395 
District Court 

County Court at Hallford, Brandy 15-0197-CPSC1 
Law#1 

425th Judicial Lambeth, Betsy F. 20-0096-CPS425 
District Court 

County Court at Hallford, Brandy 12-0042-CPS1 
Law#1 

County Court at Hallford, Brandy 20-0099-CPSC 1 
Law#1 

County Court at Hallford, Brandy 20-0099-CPSC1 
Law#1 

County Court at Hallford, Brandy 20-0099-CPSC1 
Law#1 

County Court at Hallford, Brandy 20-0099-CPSC1 
Law#1 

425th Judicial Lambeth, Betsy F. 20-0030-CPS425 
District Court 

395th Judicial Larson, Ryan D. 20-0090-CPS395 
District Court 

395th Judicial Larson, Ryan D. 20-01 OO-CPS395 
District Court 

Month December

Case Style 

In The Interest of K. S., Minor Child 

In The Interest of D.B. and A. B., Minor 
Child(ren) 

In The Interest of A.C.-L. AKA A.C.-S., 
Minor Child 

In The Interest of A.B., A.B. And C.B., 
Minor Children 

In The Interest of A.B., A.B. And C.B., 
Minor Children 

In The Interest of G. L., Minor Child 

In The Interest of E.R. And A.R., Children 

In The Interest Of A Child 

In The Interest of T.E, Jr., A.E., Minor 
Child(ren) 

In The Interest Of M.R., Minor Child 

In The Interest of D.J.A., Z.M.A. and 
D.R.A. 

In The Interest of E. L., Minor Child 

In The Interest of E. L., Minor Child 

In The Interest of E. L., Minor Child 

In The Interest of E. L., Minor Child 

In The Interest of E.W.-P., Minor Child 

In The Interest of M. Y. And M. Y., Minor 
Children 

In The Interest of J. R., Minor Child 
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State Bar No. 

16558300 

24047675 

24031852 

24050423 

24054147 

24045949 

00791319 

20769100 

14173250 

24077292 

24078645 

24073307 

24078645 

24047675 

24031852 

24078107 

00788688 

Year 2020

Name of Person Position to Which 
Appointed Appointed 

Collins, Carol L Attorney Ad Litem 

Cook, Melissa A. Attorney Ad Litem 

Baumann, Herbert A Attorney Ad Litem 

Clark, Dion W Attorney Ad Litem 

Fifield, Sean Attorney Ad Litem 

Goddard-Gikas, Lisa Attorney Ad Litem 

Mullowney, Lacey A Attorney Ad Litem 

Wallace, James P, Jr. Attorney Ad Litem 

Mims, Martha Attorney Ad Litem 

Tanner, Ilana R Attorney Ad Litem 

Heagerty, Michael Guardian Ad Litem 
Foard 

Palmquist, Ryan Attorney Ad Litem 

Williamson County, Attorney Ad Litem 
CASA 

Heagerty, Michael Attorney Ad Litem 
Foard 

Cook, Melissa A. Attorney Ad Litem 

Baumann, Herbert A Attorney Ad Litem 

Sudduth Best, Sarah Attorney Ad Litem 
Michelle 

Wilson, Lucas C Attorney Ad Litem 

Date of 
Appointee is 

Appointment 

Attorney 12/09/2020 

Attorney 12/09/2020 

Attorney 12/10/2020 

Attorney 12/11/2020 

Attorney 12/11/2020 

Attorney 12/11/2020 

Attorney 12/11/2020 

Attorney 12/14/2020 

Attorney 12/14/2020 

Attorney 12/14/2020 

Attorney 12/17/2020 

Attorney 12/21/2020 

Private Professional 12/21/2020 
Guardian 

Attorney 12/21/2020 

Attorney 12/21/2020 

Attorney 12/30/2020 

Attorney 12/30/2020 

Attorney 12/30/2020 


